
LOT 5 WOODLAND CENTRAL.

ORB 777-1830, 783-2019, 809-1628

SCOTT JENNIFER L
302 SE APACHE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-4S-17-08382-275

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

16417.050 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/03/2017 DF 0.65 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

191,374
4,144
18,500

214,018
4,116

209,902
HX HB 51,411

158,491
214,018

0

216,411

1388/0718 7/08/2019 WD Q I 01 162,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUBY S & JOHN NIMS (H

JENNIFER L SCOTT

1169/2675 3/19/2009 WD U I 12 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

US BANK NATIONAL ASSO

RUBY S NIMS
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23237 SFR 450 06/06/2005

2023HX Base Yr

302 SE APACHE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,824 117.1002 131.15 239,218 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1508

BAS 1,508 100 1,508 158,219

FGR 462 55 254 26,650

FOP 72 30 22 2,308

FSP 100 40 40 4,197

2,142 1,824 191,374

BAS= W25 FSP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W33 S26 E25 FOP=  S6 E12 N6
W12$ E12 FGR= S22 E21 N22 W21$ E21 N26$.

BAS

25
33

26

25 12 21

26

FSP 10

10

10

10

FOP6

12

6

12

FGR22

21

22

21

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,072.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 4,144

4,144

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


